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ELECTRONIC TARGETS

ERGEBNISSE

SACHPREISE

Platz| SNr [)ame PNr 1 - Te"e; y | Tota!
1. 87 | Heinzmann, Christiane 46000310 00| 519 67.6 73.7| 130.5 0.0
2. 53 | Mortl, Robert 46000115 4.0 17.1 30.6 82.0 86.0 4.0
3. 165 | Berger, Elisabeth 46000198 40| 80.1| 103.2| 136.9| 2022 4.0
4. 95 | Miiller , Stefan 460000272 94| 179.5| 207.8| 256.0| 279.0 9.4
5. 107 | Daxenberger, Lena 46000171 10.8| 122.7| 162.8| 217.3| 220.9 10.8
6. 143 | Berger, Michael 46000083 12.0| 473 55.0 76.5 77.0 12.0
7. 1| Bartlweber, Martin 46000064 122| 73.4| 1281 173.3| 1925 12.2
8. 187 | Kunsteiger, Edith 46000325 13.0| 82.1| 316.9| 358.9| 3756 13.0
9. 164 | Kirschner, Isabel 46000284 13.0| 85.6| 197.4| 204.1| 250.0 13.0
10. 170 | Mitterer, Markus 46000263 13.6| 24.0( 122.1| 193.1| 200.8 13.6
11. 25 | Freiwang, Gabi 46000217 14.0| 23.0 706| 128.1| 1343 14.0
12. 106 | Hartl, Elisabeth 460000276 15.2| 33.6 756| 174.7| 1954 15.2
13. 30 | Guggenberger, Georg 46000000 155 27.8 35.5 47.3 67.0 15.5
14. 52 [ Mortl, Silvia 46000116 15.8| 475 65.3| 133.0( 134.8 15.8
15. 21 | Freiwang, Konrad 46000032 16.1 232 33.9 52.0 716 16.1
16. 115 | Parzinger, Veronika 46000311 18.6 81.8| 186.3| 296.7| 302.2 18.6
17. 168 | Maier-Morlock, Martin 460000297 20.2| 1224| 248.4| 266.8| 336.3 20.2
18. 22 | Freiwang, Regina 460000240 21.0| 74.2 84.8 98.4 99.9 21.0
19. 158 | Stinn, Peter 42806302 | 211 47.0| 487 69.0| 105.0 211
20. 117 | Parzinger, Markus 46000089 213 84.2 95.5| 118.9| 152.8 213
21. 41 | Reininger, Evi 46000101 220 97.2| 1349| 165.0| 183.2 22.0
22. 182 | Tapper, Dominik 460000302 22.8| 159.4| 186.9| 302.0| 347.3 22.8
23. 120 [ Hartl, Hubert jun 46000095| 246| 604 64.3 88.6| 129.3 24.6
24. 172 | Lex, Sabine 46000321 252 92.1| 193.0| 195.7| 219.3 25.2
25. 31| Guggenberger, Marc 46000001 26.8 46.0 47.0 55.0 68.0 26.8
26. 33 | Hofer, Herbert 46000025| 27.2| 63.3 99.6| 204.3| 251.2 27.2
27. 23 | Stiibl, Patricia 460000241 30.5| 335 36.0 79.3 98.9 30.5
28. 38 | Kunsteiger, Simon 46000024 | 30.8| 404 66.0 70.0 76.5 30.8
29. 151 | Zeilinger, Inka 460000289 | 31.0| 145.6| 203.9| 2954 | 3288 31.0
30. 90 | Vovkodev, Julia 460000268 | 32.7| 40.6| 119.5| 190.9| 234.0 32.7
31. 82 | Meier, Ludwig 46000034 | 33.8| 160.0| 219.9| 260.0| 321.1 33.8
32. 118 | Schroll, Fritz 46000003 | 344| 964 98.4| 122.5| 1493 344
33. 28 | Passauer, Stephanie 460000243 35.0| 1784| 187.0| 191.8| 1995 35.0
34. 144 | Gries, Moritz 46000092 | 37.0| 155.6| 194.5| 214.1| 313.0 37.0
35. 134 | Maier, Bernhard 46000118| 394| 782 80.9| 116.2| 137.9 394
36. 3 | Niedermeier, Manfred 460000235 40.1| 331.0| 362.8| 446.7| 4614 40.1
37. 75 | Kosanovic, Simon 460000263 42.0| 142.2| 1423| 258.1| 284.3 42.0
38. 36 | Otte, Vinzenz 460000246 47.0( 83.3| 102.4| 159.1| 249.0 47.0
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Fiedler, Korbinian
Semar-Betz, Sandra
Kosanovic, Christine
Fiedler, Alfred
Namberger, Markus
Hartl, Maria

Pfeiffer, Thomas
Daxenberger, Lukas
Brandstatter, Matthias
Daxenberger, Marianne
Huber, Thomas
Schroll, Johann
Wolfertstetter, Ingrid
Pfaffenzeller, Sabine
Manzinger, Regina
Tilgner, Syvio
Mitterer, Bernhard
Ho6fling, Christian
Zeilinger, Konrad
Heinzmann, Felix
Bartlweber, Sonja
Karpov, Anna
Hollinger, Hannah
Piroska, Edith
Heinzmann, Moritz
Huber, Martin
Bartlweber, Sebastian
Reiter, Hedi
Lachenwitzer, Manfred
Maier, Michael
Heinzmann, Lena
Jelic, Marin

Grimm, Ludwig

Maier, Verena

Fiedler, Johanna
Fiedler, Ingrid
Schroll, Irmi
Schuster, Florian
Linner, Anton
MuBner, Resi

Linner, Peter
Kronast, Clemens
Richkina , Anastasiia
Bauer, Tobias

Randl, Dominik
Daxenberger, Johann
Engel, Achim

Stiibl, Maximilian
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Spring, Sandra
Smidt, Mira

Huber, Hans

Mayer, Giinter
Theis , Stefan
Kunsteiger, Robert
Fuchs, Thomas
Schneider, Andreas
Mayer, Toni

Ohle, Sonja
MuBner, Franz
Fiedler, Florian
Kosanovic, Nikolai
Bartlweber, Maximilian
Bliimlhuber, Lorenz
Ruf, Kevin
Hundseder, Andreas
Piroska, Andy
MuBner, Manuela
Eiblmeier, Hans
Mitterer, Nicole
Eiblmeier, Lukas
Linner, Josef
Morlock, Johanna
Kral, Manuela
Wiesbeck, Giinter
Hunker, Alexander
Berger, Florian
Fischer, Christa
Engel, Ellen

Freiwang, Andreas

Hinestrosa Molano, Laura

Mortl, Johannes
Bauer, Michaela
Schmidt, Anton
Lachenwitzer, Max
Untermaier, Leonhard
Fiedler, Christian
Ho6fling , Martina
Fuchs, Roland
Vovkadov, Andrej
Zeilinger, Dietrich
Fuchs, Hanni
Laufenbock, Michael
Hunker, Diana
Daxenberger, Pia
Weidinger, Lena

Kipnick, Daniela
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460000266
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281.0
166.4
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199.0
232.7
157.4
343.1
273.9
230.4
297.9
182.5
170.5
167.0
1754
188.0
200.8
261.2
270.8
280.7
181.6
200.6
220.5
189.8
282.5
204.0
4414
809.4
2384
389.4
223.4
281.9
348.3
390.7
232.7
410.0
229.9
280.7
266.1
457.5
316.1
300.0
308.3
2971
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175.7
331.1
286.7
184.5
158.0
382.1
300.1
314.5
2239
424.9
282.6
415.6
303.3
193.0
196.5
291.0
209.6
266.3
277.8
362.9
361.5
478.8
220.0
203.0
366.3
203.3
306.8
239.0
443.8
925.4
289.2
4011
261.6
1154.4
586.6
395.1
246.8
452.0
254.9
2991
331.0
470.5
408.8
403.0
358.3
303.8

198.1
192.3
211.6
332.7
297.0
200.1
218.9
413.0
325.0
326.3
2956
4671
458.3
422.5
3454
246.0
256.2
356.0
2104
335.0
281.5
368.1
379.1
556.1
351.0
229.1
378.0
241.4
308.4
245.9
505.3
981.1
301.5
462.0
266.3
1352.4
663.5
400.1
258.9
594 .4
306.2
446.4
363.0
471.0
435.8
446.4
378.6
320.4

198.6
275.2
231.3
367.8
303.8
283.1
240.3
497.3
366.0
418.8
343.8
613.0
483.7
4515
361.8
292.4
330.8
381.0
212.4
378.7
308.9
396.8
390.2
652.0
403.3
239.7
418.8
251.4
3384
252.0
533.8
1031.9
317.5
508.7
322.1
1532.9
694.0
402.9
283.1
607.9
308.2
453.7
468.7
528.2
464.6
496.0
4614
387.4
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Untermaier , Martin
Gallinger, Adolf
Parzinger, Lukas
Eiblmeier, Markus
Hartl, Beate
Kirschner, Luca
Anderl, Stefan
Berger, Maria
Niedermeier, Angela
Randl, Michael
Untermaier, Jonas
Ho6fling , Hannes
Fenzl, Benedikt
Mussner, Peter
Morlock, Sebastian

Engel, Magdalena

460000250
46000300
42806308
46000048

460000288

460000300
46000266
46000117
46000070

460000277

460000251

460000254

460000293
46000339

460000295

460000265

298.1
314.4
341.9
342.0
366.1
378.7
383.4
4325
4513
458.1
501.7
545.7
584.2
740.2
751.9
838.3
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326.6
482.0
581.0
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451.7
472.2
524.5
494.8
586.4
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658.7
778.4
887.0
967.2

318.2
358.5
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619.0
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648.9
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786.5
850.9
977.7
1092.0
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380.7
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923.9
513.9
660.5
628.0
617.5
612.5
693.8
720.6
1420.9
791.7
891.1
1058.1
1100.4
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826.9
972.9
1040.1
601.6
725.2
628.6
694.1
623.5
951.2
758.5
1421.8
865.8
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1210.8
1171.7
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545.7
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740.2
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838.3
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